
Table GC.7
Government awarded contracts by Tender, 2024

 Tenders Contract Period Company Value
Tender for Employers and Public Liability Insurance, Gibraltar Electricity Authority, 2024 - 2026   05/01/2024 Senate Insurance Brokers £86,345.70
Tender for Supply of RGP Patrol Car 19/01/2024 Gedime Motors td £24,295.00
Tender for the Supply of a Single Cabin Pick up Truck RGP 16/02/2024 Prime Auto Ltd £29,995.00

TSD Emergency Works Framework 2024-2026
24/10/2024

Leed Transport, Babytel, Macmillan, Amco (Gibraltar)Ltd, Site Trading Ltd, Building Rendering and Painting Services Ltd, A&D Services, Paragon 
Construction Services Ltd Framework contract with Schedule of Rates. Unable to give values as this is dependant on Volumes

Tender for Supply and Manufacture of Road Signs 2024 - 2026 29/02/2024 Car Care Centre t/a Grafix Sign Centre Framework contract with Schedule of Rates. Unable to give values as this is dependant on Volumes
Tender for the Supply of EV Glass Van GFRS 07/02/2024 Prime Auto Ltd 29,995.00
Tender for Landport Beautification 16/02/2024 Profield Contractors Ltd £913,044.34

Tender for the Supply of Office Furniture & Equipment 2024-2026 05/03/2024 All Office, Top Choice Appliances Framework contract with Schedule of Rates. Unable to give values as this is dependant on Volumes

 Updated 3 April 2024

Note: 
As from July 2014 GC.2 and GC.3  now combined including all Government awarded contracts by tender in respect of supply, services and works.

Source: Procurement Office 


